
Thursday, January 8, 2015 Home Away Thursday, February 26, 2015 Home Away

6:00 PM Team 1 Team 6 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 1

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4

8:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 8:00 PM Team 2 Team 6

Thursday, January 15, 2015 Home Away Thursday, March 05, 2015 Home Away

6:00 PM Team 2 Team 6 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 1

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 4 Team 5 8:00 PM Team 4 Team 2

Thursday, January 22, 2015 Home Away Thursday, March 12, 2015 PLAYOFFS

6:00 PM Team 2 Team 4 6:30 PM

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 3 7:30 PM

8:00 PM Team 5 Team 1

 (JGMS) Monday, March 16, 2015 ROUND 2 PLAYOFFS

Thursday, January 29, 2015 Home Away 6:30 PM

6:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 7:30 PM

7:00 PM Team  4 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 3 Team 5 Thursday, March 19, 2015 CHAMPIONSHIP

6:30 PM

Thursday, February 05, 2015 Home Away

6:00 PM Team 6 Team 5

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 4

8:00 PM Team 3 Team 2

Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Home Away

6:00 PM Team 3 Team 4

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 2

8:00 PM Team 6 Team 1

No games 2/19

2015 HS Recreation Basketball League
Schedule


